students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2019-20 88 109 2021-22 106 38 214000(two lakh
fourteen thousand
only)

45

2020-21 88 106 2022-23 104 31 235000(two lakh thirty
five students only)

64

2021-22 88 84 2023-24 81 24 314000(three lakh
fourteen thousand
only)

52

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2020-21 10 10 2021-22 10 8 316000(three lakh
sixteen thousand
rupees)

2

2021-22 15 15 2022-23 15 13 348000(three lakh
fourty eight thousand
rupees)

2

2022-23 10 12 2023-24 12 11 308000(three lakh
eight thousand rupees
only)

1

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 25000 (TWENTY FIVE THOUSAND RUPEES) 35000 (THIRTY FIVE THOUSAND RUPEES) 425000 (FOUR LAKH TWENTY FIVE THOUSAND RUPEES)

New Equipment for Laboratories 1000000 (TEN LAKH RUPESS) 30000 (THIRTY THOUSAND RUPEES) 250000 (TWO LAKH TWENTY FIVE THOUSAND RUPEES)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

0 (ZERO) 1000000 (TEN LAKH RUPEES) 3000000 (THIRTY LAKH RUPEES)

[...]

HUNDREAD SIXTY RUPEES)

99999 (NINTY NINE THOUSAND NINE HUNDREAD NINTY
NINE RUPEES)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

1100000 (ELEVEN LAKH RUPEES) 175000 (ONE LAKH SEVENTY FIVE THOUSAND RUPEES) 75000 (SEVENTY FIVE THIUSAND RUPEES)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 70000 (SEVENTY THOUSAND RUPEES) 50000 (FIFTY THOUSAND RUPEES) 10000 (TEN THOUSAND RUPEES)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?